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Fedération Froncaine de Canoé I<ayar Catégorie B
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Nom

Club

Manche 1

Total
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Elouan Debliquy
Coline Regnier
CIEment Tamion
Noe Boudinel
Quentin Dubelloy
Lucas Dubelloy
Tao Petit

Bazil Grignon
Samael Govart

Zadig Antide

Kayak Club De Rennes
Canoe Kayak Club De Berck
Hermes Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Hermes Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Hermes Canoe Kayak

115.83+4
151.77+0
137.92+0
146.97+0
156.82+6
159.39+10
125.91+52
145.95+54
162.12+52
155.8+60

119.83
151.77
137.92
146.97
162.82
169.39
177.91
199.95
214.12
215.8
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